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EX. T/WM=±58.50

EX. SAN INV.=±56.80
EX. 1200mmØ SAN

EX. T/WM=±58.57

EX. ABANDONED
150mmØ WM

150mmØ WM T/WM=±58.54

INSULATE PER CITY OF OTTAWA STANDARD W22 AND S35

CL (APPROXIMATE)

PROPOSED PARKING
GARAGE

(2) 150mmØ WM (PVC DR 18)

ABANDONED WM SECTION TO BE REMOVED
SURROUNDING PROPOSED STORM.

PROVIDE 0.30m MIN CLEARANCE BETWEEN
OUTSIDE OF PIPES FOR EX. STM AND
PROPOSED STM/WM SERVICE CONNECTIONS
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45° BEND45° BEND

45° BEND

200mmØ SAN INV.=±59.18

250mmØ STM INV.=±58.56

APPROXIMATE LOCATION AND DEPTH OF
HYDRO DUCT. LOCATION AND DEPTH TO BE
CONFIRMED IN FIELD.

APPROXIMATE LOCATION AND DEPTH OF
BELL SERVICE. LOCATION AND DEPTH TO BE
CONFIRMED IN FIELD.

50mm GAS

APPROXIMATE LOCATION AND DEPTH OF GAS
SERVICE. LOCATION AND DEPTH TO BE
CONFIRMED IN FIELD.

200mm GAS
(ABAND.)100mm GAS

(ABAND.)BELL

HYDRO
DUCT

SOLDIER PILE, 2.7m SPACING. REFER TO SHORING DRAWINGS

45° BEND
45° BEND

CONNECT TO EXISTING AS PER CITY OF
OTTAWA DETAIL S11
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TIEBACKS, REFER TO
SHORING DRAWING.

P2=54.68

TOE PIN, REFER TO
SHORING DRAWING.
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SANITARY
SEWER PER 126
YORK PLANS
(D07-12-21-0054
& D02-02-21-033)

SANITARY SEWER
PER 126 YORK PLANS
(D07-12-21-0054 &
D02-02-21-033)

BUILDING OUTLINE PER
126 YORK PLANS
(D07-12-21-0054 &

D02-02-21-033)
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TIE-IN GRADES PER 126
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(D07-12-21-0054 &
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TIE-IN GRADES PER 126
YORK PLANS
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TIE-IN GRADES PER 126
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PENTHOUSE
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FFE = 61.28
P1 FFE = 57.58

USF=47.78

ENTRANCE INTO
UG PARKING
C/W TRENCH
DRAIN (T/G =

61.00)

PROPOSED 18
STOREY

PENTHOUSE PODIUM
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ENTRANCE
FFE=62.00
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DUAL 24.1m-150mmØ WM (PVC DR 18)
CONNECTION TO EXISTING 200mmØ
WATERMAIN BY CITY FORCES USING 200
x 150 TEE . EXCAVATION, SUPPORT,
REINSTATEMENT BY CONTRACTOR.
CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM EXACT
LOCATION AND ELEVATION, AND
REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO
ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
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19.3m - 200mmØ SAN SDR35 @ 1.0%. CONNECT ABOVE
SPRINGLINE OF MAIN USING EUROPLAST ADAPTER.

CONNECT PER CITY DETAIL S11 - SPRINGLINE = ±57.40m,
EXISTING INVERT ELEVATION = ±56.80m. CONTRACTOR TO

CONFIRM EXACT LOCATION AND ELEVATION, AND REPORT
ANY DISCREPANCIES TO ENGINEER PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION.

16.3m - 250mmØ STM SDR35 @ 2.0%. CONNECT
ABOVE SPRINGLINE OF MAIN USING EUROPLAST

ADAPTER. CONNECT INVERT ELEVATION =
±58.23m, EXISTING INVERT = ±57.85m.

CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM EXACT LOCATION
AND ELEVATION, AND REPORT AND

DISCREPANCIES TO ENGINEER PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.
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EXISTING WATER SERVICE
 TO BE BLANKED AT THE MAIN.

ENTRANCE INTO
UG PARKING
C/W TRENCH
DRAIN (T/G =

61.00)
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PROPOSED UNDERGROUND PARKING LIMIT

EXISTING STORM SEWER

PROPOSED STORM SEWER

PROPOSED BARRIER CURB

PROPOSED DEPRESSED CURB

DIRECTION OF FLOW

EXISTING STORM MANHOLE

EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLE

SIAMESE

PROPOSED VALVE LOCATION

PROPOSED SIAMESE CONNECTION

PROPOSED SANITARY / STORM 

PROPOSED TRENCH DRAIN

EXISTING BELL MANHOLE

PROPOSED GAS METER

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING WATER MAIN VALVE STOP

EXISTING HYDRO MANHOLE

T EXISTING TRAFFIC MANHOLE

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

IRON BAR & PROPERTY LINE

LEGAL ADJACENT

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER

PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER

EXISTING GAS MAIN

V&VB

PROPOSED WATERMAIN

PROPOSED RETAINING WALL

EXISTING WATER MAIN
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EXISTING BARRIER CURB

TEST PORT

EXISTING UNDER GROUND HYDRO
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TCB EXISTING TRAFFIC CONTROL BOX
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SL
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CB EXISTING CATCHBASIN
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M

PROPOSED REMOTE METER

PROPOSED WATER METER
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STM (ABND)

SAN (ABND)
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CONDUIT

TC

EXISTING HYDRO POLE 
AND OVER HEAD HYDRO WIRE

EXISTING GAS METERGM

PROPOSED WATERMAIN THRUST BLOCK

SERVICING PROFILE - YORK STREET
SCALE: 1:100

EXISTING ABANDONED STORM SEWER

EXISTING ABANDONED SANITARY SEWER

EXISTING ABANDONED COMBINED SEWER

GENERAL PLAN OF SERVICES

112142-GP-Y

REFER TO 112142-ND FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES & DETAILS

LEGEND

NOTE:
1. ALL SERVICE CONNECTIONS  TO BE MADE PER CITY OF OTTAWA DETAIL S11 AND

S11.2
2. BACKWATER VALVES TO BE PROVIDED ON ALL STORM AND SANITARY LATERALS AS

PER CITY OF OTTAWA DETAILS S14, S14.1, AND S14.2. DOWNSTREAM OF ANY
GRAVITY OUTLET FROM THE BUILDING. REFER TO MECHANICAL PLANS FOR DETAIL

4. ALL FLOWS FROM THE UNDERGROUND PARKING GARAGE ARE TO BE CONVEYED TO
THE SANITARY SERVICE.SANITARY FLOWS ARE TO BE PUMPED TO THE PROPOSED
SANITARY SERVICE (TYP)

5. PROPOSED SERVICES TO BE SLEEVED THROUGH FOUNDATION WALL. FOUNDATION
DRAINS TO BE PUMPED TO STORM SERVICE.

6. REFER TO MECHANICAL DRAWINGS FOR FURTHER DETAILS ON INTERNAL PLUMBING
(TYP).

7. PROPOSED  TRENCHDRAIN IS TO BE CONVEYED TO THE STORM SERVICE VIA THE
INTERNAL PLUMBING, REFER TO THE MECHANICAL DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS

8. CONTROLLED ROOF DRAINS ARE TO BE CONVEYED TO THE FREE FLOWING STORM
SERVICE.

NOTE:
THE POSITION OF ALL POLE LINES, CONDUITS,
WATERMAINS, SEWERS AND OTHER
UNDERGROUND AND OVERGROUND UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES IS NOT NECESSARILY SHOWN ON
THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS, AND WHERE SHOWN,
THE ACCURACY OF THE POSITION OF SUCH
UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES IS NOT GUARANTEED.
BEFORE STARTING WORK, DETERMINE THE EXACT
LOCATION OF ALL SUCH UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES AND ASSUME ALL LIABILITY FOR
DAMAGE TO THEM.
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1. PART LOT CONTROL APPLICATION FEB 01/24 GJM

ARM/CJF
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CITY OF OTTAWA
110-116 YORK STREET

112142

REV # 3
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2. MUNICIPAL CONSENT APPLICATION MAY 06/24 GJM
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CROSSING6

 ACCUTROL RD-100-A-ADJ ROOF DRAIN TABLE
5-YEAR EVENT

HEAD FLOW RATE
ROOF DRAIN

ID

RD-2
RD-1 0.09m

0.76 L/s
0.75 L/s

0.76 L/s

100-YEAR EVENT
HEAD FLOW RATE

0.13m 0.86 L/s
0.13m

0.13m 0.86 L/s

WEIR
SETTING

1
4 OPEN

0.74 L/s
0.75 L/s

0.75 L/s
0.12m 0.85 L/s
0.12m 0.85 L/s

0.12m
RD-3
RD-4
RD-5
RD-6

0.86 L/s
0.86 L/s

0.09m
0.09m
0.09m
0.09m
0.09m

1
4 OPEN
1
4 OPEN
1
4 OPEN
1
4 OPEN
1
4 OPEN

RD-8
RD-7 0.07m

0.73 L/s
0.72 L/s

0.68 L/s
0.12m 0.84 L/s
0.13m

0.10m 0.79 L/s1
4 OPEN

0.73 L/s
0.76 L/s

0.76 L/s
0.12m 0.83L/s
0.13m 0.87 L/s

0.13m
RD-9

RD-10
RD-11
RD-12

0.87 L/s
0.86 L/s

0.08m
0.08m
0.09m
0.08m
0.09m

1
4 OPEN
1
4 OPEN
1
4 OPEN
1
4 OPEN
1
4 OPEN

0.74 L/s 0.12m

0.74 L/s
0.73 L/s

0.73 L/s
0.12m 0.85L/s
0.12m 0.86 L/s

0.12m
RD-13
RD-14
RD-11
RD-12

0.85 L/s
0.84 L/s

0.09m
0.08m
0.09m
0.08m

1
4 OPEN
1
4 OPEN
1
4 OPEN

1
4 OPEN

9July 05, 2023MAR. 7, 2025


	Sheets and Views
	GP-Y


